Ph: 407-331-7779
800-423-2594
© Multicom, Inc. 2017
High Speed HDMI 1.4 Cable
Ver. A
Multicom’s High Speed HDMI 1.4 Cable with Ethernet provides a reliable, high quality connection between audio and video
components. This HDMI cable consistently delivers excellent picture and sound quality for today’s discriminating A/V enthusiasts.
•	 Supports full-resolution 4K, Adobe RGB Color, Deep Color,
3D,  sYCC601 Color, and Adobe YCC601 to accurately display
natural, vivid colors
•	 Supports Dolby Digital, DTS, Dolby True HD, DTS-HD
MasterAudio, Audio Return Channel and Lip Sync to deliver the
highest quality and duplication of sound
•	 Compatible with the lossless compressed digital audio formats
Features:
Parameter Specification
Standard Reference v1.4 High Speed HDMI with 100Mbps Ethernet Channel
Video Resolution 4K, Full 1080p, 1440p, 1600p, 2160p
Compatibility 3D, 4K, ARC return audio channel
Audio Format Sound Environment 7.1 and lossless audio formats (DTS-HD & Dolby Digital TrueHD)
Bandwidth 13.8 Gbps (Data transfer)
Cable Conductors 30AWG, Solid Bare Copper, High Quality 99.99% Oxygen Free
Conductor Resistance 5 Ohm Max.
Contact Resistance 2 Ohm Max.
Connector 19+1 - HMDI Male A to HDMI Male A, Plus 1 Ethernet Channel
Black PVC Outer Shell with metal exterior and zinc alloy interior, gold color
Insulation Resistance 10M Ohm Min.
Table Speed 120Hz
Depth of Color 12 Bit
Impedence 100 Ohm ±10
Rated Voltage 30V
Hi-Pot DC 300V 0.01 Sec.
Cable Wrapping
Outer shell:  45P, Black PVC, 6.0mm OD
Inner shell: Aluminum for protection against External Electrical Interference (EMI) and Radio Frequency Interference (RFI)
Ferrite Filter ends for triple density protection against interference
Cable Length 1.8M (5.9 Feet) ±40mm, Available in custom lengths
Operating Temperature -25 to 80°C (-13 to 176°F)
Compliance RoHS, UL, FCC, ISO9001:2008, ISO14001:2004, Simplay 2.0, ATC:1.4
4K3D
Cable Length: M=Meters, FT=Feet
Conn #1: M=Male, F=Female; Type: A,B,C...
Conn #2: M=Male, F=Female; Type: A,B,C...
Speed: STD=Standard, HS=High Speed
Wire Gauge: AWG
Wire Type: SC=Solid Copper, CC=Copper Clad Steel
Version
MUL-HDMI 1.4-1.5M-MA-MA-HS-30SC-A
HDMI is a trademark of HDMI Licensing LLC.
in the U.S. and other countries